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Women / XS / Child
Session: 14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eliza Sicard7018
Brodericks

9.000 8.800 9.4509.500 36.750
1 8 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Garrity7160
MGC Hingham

8.700 9.150 8.4009.400 35.650
5T 2 2 9 2 

2 

Callie Flora7066
GWF

8.850 9.000 8.5009.150 35.500
3 5 3 7 3 

3 

Casey Mc Manus7022
Brodericks

8.750 9.050 8.4509.100 35.350
4 4 4T 8 4 

4 

Rose Murray7014
Brodericks

7.800 9.100 9.1009.000 35.000
12 3 6 2 5 

5 

Brianna Bondar7026
Brodericks

8.600 9.200 8.0008.900 34.700
7T 1 7 11 6 

6 

Kayla Doyle7063
GWF

8.400 8.650 8.6508.850 34.550
10 10 8 5 7 

7 

Savannah Topham7020
Brodericks

8.600 8.900 8.7008.300 34.500
8T 6 11 4 8 

8 

Gia Inello7069
GWF

8.700 8.850 7.5009.100 34.150
6T 7 5T 12 9 

9 

Eva Waterman7013
Brodericks

8.900 8.700 8.6007.600 33.800
2 9 12 6 10 

10 

Peyton Muratore7074
GWF

8.450 8.400 8.2508.500 33.600
9 11 9T 10 11 

11 

Xiomara Quinones7021
Brodericks

8.100 8.200 8.7508.500 33.550
11 12 10T 3 12 

12 
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